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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

FW: FW: Nosbet Order 032/2021 V1 
1 message

Elsa Magalhães <e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt> 25 February 2021 at 11:15
To: "viamedinbox@gmail.com" <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Cc: Comercial <Comercial@nosbet.pt>

Dear Sarah,

 

Yes, it’s everything ok, you can proceed.

 

 

Best regards,

 

Elsa Magalhães

 

 

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.

Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esqª , 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal

E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Sarah Walton 
Enviada: 25 de fevereiro de 2021 10:54 
Para: Elsa Magalhães <e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt> 
Cc: Comercial <Comercial@nosbet.pt> 
Assunto: Re: FW: Nosbet Order 032/2021 V1

 

Dear Elsa,

 

Please can you confirm if you are happy for me to proceed with proforma MVM128898?

http://secretariado@nosbet.pt/
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Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 22 Feb 2021 at 09:57, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Elsa,

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
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Thank you for your amended PO.

 

Please find attached a proforma invoice.

 

Once you have confirmed that you are happy to proceed, we can arrange the shipment.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 19 Feb 2021 at 16:16, Elsa Magalhães <e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

 

Thanks for the information.

In attach you can find version 2 of our order 032-2021 where we changed the quantities of the articles according to
your indication.

 

 

Best regards,

 

Elsa Magalhães

 

 

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.

Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esqª , 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal

E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Sarah Walton 
Enviada: 18 de fevereiro de 2021 12:17 
Para: Elsa Magalhães <e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt> 
Cc: Comercial <Comercial@nosbet.pt> 
Assunto: Re: Nosbet Order 032/2021 V1

 

Dear Elsa,

 

Thank you for your new order.

mailto:e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt
http://secretariado@nosbet.pt/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt
mailto:Comercial@nosbet.pt


25/02/2021 Gmail - FW: FW: Nosbet Order 032/2021 V1

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/ALGkd0wB0_cBjaJF7AXhwMyriGlmIxsWPCPW72FBuGFHcG3yiRZL/u/0?ik=22eb7d1d9a&view=pt&search=all&permth… 5/6

 

Please be advised that we only have 2 x 0014904 in stock and then this product will be discontinued and
superseded with part number 0014912. Can you let me know how you would like to proceed with the order.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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On Thu, 18 Feb 2021 at 11:33, Elsa Magalhães <e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

 

Please see in attached our order 032/2021 V1. Please revert with proforma invoice and delivery date as soon as
possible

 

 

Best regards,

 

Elsa Magalhães

 

 

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.

Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esqª , 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal

E-mail: secretariado@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630

 

mailto:e.magalhaes@nosbet.pt
http://secretariado@nosbet.pt/

